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Compared to Tuesday’s 4:00
report: steer and heifer beef
steady to 1.00 higher, advance on

Choice 3. Demand and trading
moderate, supplies fairly current.
The boxed beef carcass cutout
value advanced $.31 to an
estimated $106.78 per cwt. Sales
reported on 133 loads of steer and
heifer beef.

Palz
★ Bam Cleaners, Manure Pumps,
Manure Stackers, Silo Unloaders,

Bunk Feeders, Feed Conveyors

MARVM I. HORST
DAIRY EQUIPMENT

1950S. sth Avenue, Lebanon, Pa. 17042
Phone: 717-272-0871

NOW YOU CAN AFFORD
TO STAY WARM

If you’re frustrated by the high cost of heating, a
Comfort Glow portable room heater provides
warmth for only pennies an hour This heater is
designed to be almost 100% efficient using clean,
safe kerosene

So dial down the thermostat of your central
system and use the Comfort Glow portable room
heater where and when you need warmth Heat
only the area or areas you are in and save energy
dollars

Each heater has a battery powered push button
start and automatic safety shut-off for added
convenience and safety act*

Buy now and save energy
costs later

STEER BEEF
98% Loads

FOB Omaha Basis
Choice 3: 600-900 lbs. 104.00-

105.00, late 105.00,1.00higher.
Choice 4: 600-900 lbs. 94.00,

steady.
Choice 3-3: 600-900 lbs. 101.00

(Hols.)
Good 2-3 600-900 lb. 100.50, mostly

steady.
Good 2-3600-900 lbs. 97.00 (Hols.)

Mount Joy, Pa. 17552
REGISTERED HOLSTEIN COWS AND
HEIFERS
ROUND OAKRAG APPLEELEVATION, 84 @

2 years due 12/19/81 to Jemuu, pro]. 3-1, 305,
21,582,896,4.3. Dam +BO Vernon 4-6,370,22,212,
835,3.7.
BIS-MAY ASTRO JUPITER, Ist calf due
10/5/81 to Conductor. Dam RORA Elevation.
2ndDam Hielo Belle 4-0,348,20,341,741,3.5.
SHARDALE ARLINDA CHIEF JEMINI, Ist
calf due 10/18/81 to Ivanhoe Star. Dam +BO
Forty-Niner 4-8,369,21,816,872,4.0.
WILL-TRI FRANS LEGACY 82 pts. 3rd calf
due 8/23/81 to Audets Fond Matt, 3-1, 318,
18,510,666,3.6.

ROSEMERE FURY IVAN, 2ndcalf due9/24/81
to Capri 2-437016,588 652 3.9.
RINEHART DAWFINS DOCTOR, 2nd calf due
9/3/81 to Tippy Son, 1-7 36914,412 619 4.3.
SKY DASH HIGH BOOTMARK, Ist calf due
9/27/81 to Bootmaker Son. Dam Ivan Al 2-0,344,
16,342,635,3.8.2nd DamPencor 5-6,364,22,255,
938,4.2

19,500BTU/hour GCI9 room
heater gives you extra
warmth for more extra-big
heating needs Push button
electronic start

FOBAmarillo Basis
Choice 3: 600-700 lbs. 102.50-

103.00,mstly 102.50-104.00.
Choice 2: 600-700 lbs. 104.00-

106.00.
Choice 4:600-900 lbs. 95.00.

HEIFERBEEF
34%Loads

FOB Omaha Basis

PENNDELL GENT LARRY, 3rd calf due
8/19/81 to Crystals Jewel3-129815,7456314.0.

Choice 3: 500-700 lbs. 101.00-
102.00,steady-1.00 hghr.

Choice 4: 500-700 lbs. 94.00,
steady.

Good 2-3; 500-700 lbs. 95.00-98.00,
mostly steady.

FOB Amarillo Basis
Choice 4; 500-700 Jbs. 95.00.
Cow beef mostly steady

Demand and trading light.
COW BEEF

BLoads
Bng Utlty: 400/up lbs. 84.00-

85.00,mostly steady 2-3 (Midwest).
Cnr&Ctr: 350/uplbs. 86.0048.00,

mostly steady, 1-2 (Midwest).
PRIMALBEEF CUTS

7Loads
FOB Omaha Basis

Pre-Season Special
Till Aug. 15
*195.50

FORES: 130-210 lbs. 88.00.
ARM CHUCKS: 75-120 lbs. 81.00.

WILLOW-FARM ROCKMAN IVANHOE, Ist
call due 8/14/81 toAstroKing.Dam Elevation.
PENMAR APOLLO COPPER, Ist calf due
early Sept, to Valley Star son. Dam Elevation
2-7,343,19,570,748,3.7.Comfort Glow

Standard Features
n automaticextinguishing system IJ fuel level
indicator n long-life wick r) fuel siphon pump
included □ protective base tray I j convenient

carrying handle n leveling device

DONEGAL CREEK OAK LOUIS, Ist calf due
8/29/81 toStacy.

HINDS (S): 130-170 lbs. 123.50,
DMND CUT LOIN: 35-65 lbs.

184.50(Trimmed).
BRISKETS: 63.00.

BONELESS PROCESSING
BEEF/BEEFTRIMMINGS

52Loads
90% cbem lean, fresh 123.00.
75% chemlean, fresh 97.00.
65% chemlean, fresh 78.00.
50% chemlean, fresh 53.00-54.00.
Compared to Tuesday’s 4:00

report: Fresh pork loins steady-
-3.00 higher, except 20/up lbs. 12.00
higher than last Fnday. Picnics
2.00-4.00 lower. Boston butts .75-
2.00 higher. Fresh hams steady-
-2.00 higher. Sdls bellies steady-2.00
higher. Trading active. Demand
very good. Sales reported on 62%
loads plus 20 loads of trimmings &

variety meats.
FRESH PORK CUTS

LOINS: 14/dn lbs. 107.00; 14-17
lbs. 104.00-106.00, bulk 106.00, 1.00-
mstly 3.00 up; 17-22 lbs. 103.00-
104.00, steady-firm; 20/up lbs.
82.00. 12.00 higher than last Friday.

PICNICS: 4-8 lbs., 55.00, 4.00
lower than last test; 8/up lbs. 55.00,
2.00 lower than lasttest.

BOSTON BUTTS: 4-8 lbs. 87.00,
.75 higher; 8/up lbs. 77.00, 2.00
higher.

SPARERIBS: 3.25/dn lbs. 127.00
frozen.

REGISTERED HOLSTEIN BULL
JEMINI born 2/18/80. Dam Milk & Honey
Linda Fond Image 3-5,305,20,156,783,3.9.

Transportation andfinancing available.

STEVEKELLER 808 KELLER

SKINNED HAMS: 14-17 lbs.
81.00-83.50, late 82.004)3.00; 17-20
lbs. 81.00-83.00, late 83.00, steady-
-2.00 higher; 20-26 lbs. 81.00-83.00,
late 83.00; steady-2.00 higher.

BELLIES, SDLS: 10-12 lbs. 49.50-
51.50, late 51.50; 12-14 lbs. 55.00-
57.00, late 57.00, steady-2.00
higher; 14-16 lbs. 55.00-57.00, late

DANIEL’S FARM STORE
Animal Health Supplies t Livestock Equipment

Located between Leota & Talmage along Rt 772 717-653-2284 717-653-1523
Office: 717-653-4851RDI, Leola, Pa. 17540

717-656-6982

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Augusts, 19S1—A7

57.00, steady-2.00higher.
BNLS CUT BUTT: 4.5-6 lbs,

121.50.
VARIETY MEATS

NECKBONES; 17.00.
TAILS: 21.25.
FEET, FRONT, TOES ON:

16.25-16.50.
STOMACH, SCALDED: 30 lbs.

box 16.00.
SELECT GELATIN SKINS:

26.00-27.00 export.
PORK TRIMMINGS/

BONELESS PROCESSING
(Chemical Lean)

42% lean trimmings frozen 42,00-
47.00, late 43.00-47.00.

42% lean trimmings frozen46.50.
72% lean trimmingsfrozen 78.50.
72% lean trimmingsfresh 84.00.

Morrison Cove Auction
Martin*burg, Pa.

> Monday,Augusts
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE 164. High Choice &

Prune slaughter steers 64.00-66.70,
Choice 62.86-64.00,Good 61.0063.00,
Standard 58.0061.00, Utility 54.00-
58.00, Choice slaughter heifers
64.00- Good 61.00-63.10,
Standard 55.0060.75, Utility 48.00
.54.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 47.50-52.50, Cutters
44.50-47.00, Canner & Low Cutter
41.00- Shells down to 37.00.
Choice slaughter bullocks 61.00-
62.50, Good 58.30-59.85, Standard
51.00- Utility45.00-51.00. Yield
Grade #1 slaughter bulls 55.00
58.30; yield grade §2 45.75-53.25.
Choice feeder steers 60.00-72.00,
Good 56.0060.00, Medium 45.00
55.50; Good feeder heifers 55.00
60.00, Medium 46.00-52.00; Good
feeder bulls 55.50-57.50, Medium
47.00-

CALVES 358. Prime vealers
89.00- Choice 80.0069.00,
Good 72.0060.00, Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 65.00-75.00, 90-110 lbs.
60.0065.00, 70-90 lbs. 55.0060.00.
Farm calves, holstem bulls 90-130
lbs. 80.00-122.00; holstem heifers
100-130 lbs. 110.00-160.00.

HOGS 270. US No. 1-2barrows &

gilts 52.00-53.25, No. 1-351.5052.80,
No. 2-3 50.5061.00, heavy weights
48.0060.00, No. 16 48.0049.00. US
No. 1-3 sows 45.0048.00, No. 2-3
40.0045.00,Boars 36.0045.00.

FEEDERPIGS 78. US No. 1625-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 15.00-23.00 per
head, No. 16 40-75 lbs. 26.0066.00
per head.

SHEEP 15. Choice 85-100 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 58.00-61.00,
Good 80-90 lbs. 55.0068.00, Utility
70-80 lbs. 50.00-55.00. Slaughter
ewes 21.00-22.00.

GOATS 17.20.0040.50per head.

fiff# 'SfBJLU PricesW&W For
Hogs!

PORKLAND
INDUSTRIES. INC.
Formerly Ezra W. Martin Co.

Call
ThomasB. Sharp

Manheim, PA
717-665-2415

or
1625 Old Phila. Pike

Lancaster, PA
717-393-0416

HAULING
NAIIOIIWIDE
Ray R. HartxXd

Rd I Box 95
Hcrshay, PA17033
PH: 717-R64-2241
or 717-569>20C1


